2022 Budget

State Revenue

2021 Conservation Delivery Grant $18,986
2022 Conservation Delivery Grant $18,986
RIM Easement $50
2021 Cost-Share $13,045
2022 Cost-Share $13,045
2021 CW Capacity Funding $125,603
2022 CW Capacity Funding $130,365
2020 Buffer $10,000
2021 Buffer $8,600
MAWQP $20,000
Total $358,680
County Revenue
County Appropriation to District $59,218
Additional Capacity Funds from County $5,000
Water Plan Base Grant $13,855
Wetlands Grant $5,794
Total $83,867
District Revenue
Tree Sales $33,000
WSP Revenue $22,000
Drill Revenue $7,000
District Project Fund $50,000
Charges for Services $1,750
Interest $200
Northview CD $50,000
Total $163,950
Total Revenue $606,497
Projected Use in 2023
2022 Conservation Delivery Grant $18,986
2022 Cost-Share $13,045
2022 CW Capacity Funding $53,380
2021 Buffer $8,600
Total Available Revenue for 2022 $512,486
Expenses Salaries & Benefits $276,223
Supervisor Salaries & Expenses $21,468
District Expenses $38,000
Audit $3,500
Capital Outlay $1,000
Insurance $5,000
Tree Expenses $24.,000
Easement $50
Newsletter/Advertising $10,200



CPA
PF Farmbill Biologist
Drill Fund
Vehicle Fund
Vehicle Purchase
Total

Project Funds
District Project Fund
Tree Sales
2021 State Cost-Share
Total

Total Expenses

$4.000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$50,000

$448,441

$47,000
$4,000

$13,045
$64,045

$512,486




